
120 Tannock Ct
Lexington,, SC 29072



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2361
981
1380
421

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21158

Barbara Seward
Office Phone: 803-781-0088
Cell Phone: 803-361-1254
bseward@cbcarolinas.com
http://www.golakemurray.com Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


